ATl Oumhani

Sociologie/Semestre:

ilao/groupe 04

Matricule
202036042540
202036043286
202036043309
202036042247
202036042541
202036042873
171736049465
202036043348
202036043278
202036043325
202036043311
202036043304
202036043260
202036043322
202036043284
171736049573
202036043270
202036043255
202036043314
202036043367
202036043335
202036043333
202036043273
202036043312
191936046481
09096033875
202036042876
202036043269
11116036091
202036042235
202036043341
202036043625
202036043345
202036042523

202036042900

Nom

ALLAOUI/ss)s
BAATALLAH/all casy
BECHANI/ s Liws
BELGITH/cusls
BELKHIRI/s_uxl,
BENLAICHE/jiw I ¢
BOUGUERRA/s ;84
BOUHARA/s >,
BOUNASRI/s ol
BOUNASRI/s w0l
BOUSSOUAK/IJlgwgn
CHAREF/ L
CHEBBOUT/Lb g
DALI/_JI>

DJELFI/ sal>
DOUAOUV/ s5lg0
DRICH/ _sauss >

DRICH/ _sauss >
FELLAH/z M
FEZZAA/gl 58
HADDAD/>l>>
HARBU/ s >
HARIZI/s ju_>
HARZALLAH/aI ; >
HATTAB/cUa>
KECHABIA/awLius
KHALDOUN/gal>
KHERABI/ul >
laguel/laguel
LAHLAH/z M=)
LAYADI/s>Lsll
MEBREK/J 10
NECIB/cwai
OUHIBA/ &yl

YALAOUI/ s M2,

Prénom

SALMA/ soluw
ROUMAISSA/s Lussos
ABIR/ s
DOHA/ oo
SELWA/s 5w
BOCHRA/5 i
SELIA/lyuw
WALID/2Js
DOUNIA/L>
MOUNIA/azio
LOUBNA/ i)
CHAIMA/s Lo i
IKRAM/p| ST
MARWA/s5 o
RIHABE/w >,
NADA/
BOUCHRA/.s i
IMANE/ Lo
LAMIS/usal)
SIRINE/ ¢y

NOURHANE/y 9

NOUREDDINE/ ;2] )65

HOUSSAM/ o lw>
LOTFI/ alal
MAHER/ ;2o
Mouhamed/sa=o
DJAMILA/alyo>
BOCHRA/s i
selma/selma
RIM/ os
HAZAR/,| ;2
MARWA/sg 0
WISSAL/Jlog
KHAOULA/alg>

MOUFIDA/8 2440

Note Absent

13.0

13.0

15.5

15.0

15.0

15.5

10.5

12.0

15.5

15.5

13.5

14.5

15.0

14.5

16.0

15.0

14.0

15.0

14.5

14.5

13.5

13.5

12.5

12.5

12.5

12.0

14.0

15.0

14.0

14.0

14.0

11.0

13.5

13.5

13.0

Absence
Justifiée

Observation Section Groupe

section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
section groupe
01 04
















